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Zukunftsprognose für die 30 größten deutschen Städte nach Punkten
77Frankfurt am Main

München
Stuttgart

Wiesbaden
Dresden

Karlsruhe
Köln

Hamburg
Bonn

Dortmund 10.
Düsseldorf 11.
Augsburg 12.

Mannheim 13.
Aachen 14.

Hannover 15.
Bremen 16.

Nürnberg

Münster

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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31
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18
9

6
2
1

-19
-17

-13

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.Dresden in

der Spitzen-
Gruppe!

6.
7.
8.
9.

Mönchengladbach
Essen
Braunschweig

Berlin

Wuppertal

-24
-24

22. Du
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

30.

Krefeld
Bochum

Chemnitz
HWWi = Hamburgisches Weltwirtschaftsinstitut

-120
-74

-62
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-41

isburg
-31 Bielefeld

-33
-37 Leipzig

28. Gelsenkirchen
29.


